Majella Catholic Primary School

Summary of School Fees & Levies 2024

MAJELLA

CATHOLIC
% PRIMARY

SCHOOL

UMHTED 1M CHANST

Kindergarten | Pre Primary| Year1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 IEC

Tuition Fees $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300
School Camp (Year 6) $65
Total School Fees per Student $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $365 $300
Total Levies per Family
) o $120 $140 $140 $140 $140 $140 $140 $140 $140
incl Building Levy, P & F levy
Sibling Tuition Discounts
2 siblings enrolled - $S60 discount on 2nd child's TUITION FEE
3 siblings enrolled - $60 discount on 2nd child's TUITION FEE + $120 discount on 3rd child's TUITION FEE
4+ siblings enrolled - $60 discount on 2nd child's TUITION FEE + $120 discount on 3rd child's TUITION FEE + $300 discount on 4th+ child's TUITION FEE
Total Fees (incl Sibling Discounts)

1 2 3 4 or more

Child Children Children Children

Enrolled Enrolled Enrolled Enrolled
Tuition Fees $300 $540 $720 $720
Family Levies * $140 $140 $140 $140 * 120 Kindergarten Families
Total ** $440 $680 $860 $860 ** Total does not include Year 6 School Camp Fee of $65 or School Uniforms
Overseas Students Kindergarten | Pre Primary | Year 1 Year2 | Year3 | Yearda | Years Year 6 IEC
School Fees per student $4,175 $11,838 $11,838 | $11,838 | $11,838 | $11,838 | $11,838 | $11,838 | $11,838
Majella Tuition Fees $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300
Yr 6 Camp S65
FFPOS School Fees per student $4,475 $12,138 $12,138 | $12,138 | $12,138 | $12,138 | $12,138 | $12,203 | $12,138
Total Levies per family incl Building Levy, P & F levy $120 $140 $140 $140 $140 $140 $140 $140 $140

HEALTH CARE CARD SCHEME: With the implementation of the “Affordable Schooling Project” all students are entitled to the capped tuition fee of $300.

All families who hold a valid Health Card or Pension Concession card are asked to present their cards to the school office
as this will help with future ongoing funding support for the school.




